CONTENTS

CONTRIBUTORS

FOREWORD
PAUL A. MCGHEE

PREFACE
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Culture and Creativity
MORTON I TEICHER

Creativeness in the Sciences and the Problem
of National Growth
NICHOLAS E. GOLOVIN

Creativity in an Academic Atmosphere
SIDNEY G. ROTH

Industrial Research Management and Creativity
HAROLD W. MOHRMAN

Individual and Group Creativity in Science
HAROLD K. HUGHES

Creativity in Engineering
MARY-FRANCES BLADE

A Critique on Creativity in Science
H. HERBERT FOX

Psychological Approaches to Creativity in Science
ANNE ROE

<

xiii

xix

13

42

74

93

110

123

133



xii CONTENTS
Creative Science 183
ELLIS BLADE

The Deliberate Induction of New Ideas 207
RUSSELL ¥. W, SMITH

Creativity and the Scientific Paper 221
MYRON A. COLER



