CONTENTS

ANNE ROE

CONTRIBUTORS	v
FOREWORD PAUL A. MCGHEE	vii
PREFACE	xiii
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	xix
Culture and Creativity MORTON I. TEICHER	1
Creativeness in the Sciences and the Problem of National Growth NICHOLAS E. GOLOVIN	13
Creativity in an Academic Atmosphere SIDNEY G. ROTH	42
Industrial Research Management and Creativity HAROLD W. MOHRMAN	74
Individual and Group Creativity in Science HAROLD K. HUGHES	93
Creativity in Engineering MARY-FRANCES BLADE	110
A Critique on Creativity in Science H. HERBERT FOX	123
Psychological Approaches to Creativity in Science	153

xii	CONTENTS
Creative Science ELLIS BLADE	183
The Deliberate Induction of New Ideas RUSSELL F. W. SMITH	207
Creativity and the Scientific Paper MYRON A. COLER	221